
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

24 

32 

12 

17 

22 

#04 

15 

52 

132 

28 

59 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNS 

Name 

Thomas Kenney 

Stephen Zavos 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Jason Dube 

Clark Johnson 

Chase Johnson 

John Ferreira 

Martin Gatto 

Charles Doherty 

Corey Young 

Daniel Genis 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

446810 

460936 

547008 

529735 

655084 

672608 

370319 

539467 

640758 

627794 

620021 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

6 

Diff 

3.899 

24.213 

28.323 

51.780 

53.944 

1:10.913 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:51.847 

1:51.379 

1:51.997 

1:53.044 

1:54.502 

1:56.164 

1:55.291 

1:58.916 

2:00.985 

2:00.088 

Sponsor 

Philly 

Woodworks by Janik/S

www.twothautosport.c

Doherty plastering Inc

AdvantageMotorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1704 Time Final 1734 

Printed: 4/30/2022 5:27:43 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Earl Hurlbut, Chairman SOM 

For copies of the results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.899 

Avg. Speed 

73.256 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.379 

Best Speed 

74.341 

Best Lap by 

32 - Stephen Zavos 

NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 7 - FV,FST,F5 

Race 1 #22-R-57202 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:41:51 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

4/30/2022 03:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Opening Weekend

Official Race Results


